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STAR

OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
NISSAN

NISSAN

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Image not found or type unknown

93197779
95525119
95528121
4158350600
415835100
4158351100
4158351300
A4158350600
A415835100
A4158351100
2789100Q0D
2789100Q0F
4419683
93197779
95525119
95528121
7701209837
8201676037
8660003084
93197779
95525119

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

FRIGAIR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE

MEYLE

HOFFER
AUTOMEGA
ASHIKA

JAPKO

PE Automotive
MAXGEAR

SIDAT

UFI

DT Spare Parts
MAPCO

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
CORTECO
CORTECO

KALE OTO RADYATOR

1987432078
1987432078
13095351
154705218630
16123190019S
16123190019S
17499X2
180003510
21NSNS21
21NS21
25020200A
260790

2762

5316400
624225

65861

71918
80001456
80001456
A20171
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PURFLUX
BORG & BECK
BSG

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE

OPEN PARTS
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FRAM
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
DENSO
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
JAPANPARTS
MGA

KLAXCAR FRANCE
MECAFILTER
FILTRON
FILTRON
MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

ALCO FILTER
NIPPARTS
KAVO PARTS
CLEAN FILTERS
MOBILETRON
QUINTON HAZELL
SCT - MANNOL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

QUINTON HAZELL
WIX FILTERS
ZAFFO

ZAFFO

AH273
BFC1109
BSG60145027
C302972
CAF222202
CCF0458
CCF0458
CF105342
Ccu24182
Cu24182
DCF568P
E2982L12
E2982L12
E4872
FAANS21
FAH5082
FC186z
JLR7243
K12482x
K1248
LA468S
LA468S
MS6395
N1341029
NC2042
NC2376
PF2213
QFC0103
SA1293
TSP0325313
TSP0325313
V46301011
WP9336
WP9336
Z3A581
ZF581Couple
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